Case Number: 3200450/2017

RM



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr S Uddin

Respondent: Superdrug Stores

Heard at: East London Hearing Centre

On: 25 August 2017

Before: Regional Employment Judge Taylor

Representation

Claimant: In person

Respondent: Mr Gorasia, Counsel

JUDGMENT

The judgment of the Tribunal is that the Claimant was not unfairly dismissed.

Regional Employment Judge Taylor

25 August 2017